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Speer Lisa Natural Resources Defense Council and CCU USA Ispeer@optonline.net

Sheard Whit Ccu USA whitsheard@yahoo.com

Parker Buck CCuU USA bparker@earthjustice.org
Sommerkorn Martin WWEF Global Arctic Programme Norway msommerkorn@wwf.no
Arctic Council Secretariat and Working Groups

Andersen Jesper Stig Arctic Council Secretariat Norway jesper@arctic-council.org

Barry CAFF Executive Secretary Iceland tom@caff.is

Finnbogadottir Eydis National Land Survey of Iceland Iceland elf@Imi.is

Oladéttir Asta National Land Survey of Iceland Iceland astaoladottir@Imi.is

Hinchliffe Peter International Chamber of Shipping United Kingdom peter.hinchliffe@ics-shipping.org



mailto:kutaevang@smpcsa.ru
mailto:elizabeth.mclanahan@noaa.gov
mailto:peter.oppenheimer@noaa.gov
mailto:dennis.thurston@boem.gov
mailto:phil.mundy@noaa.gov
mailto:eidsness@mitc.com
mailto:darwin.a.jensen@uscg.mil
mailto:caseymdiederich@gmail.com
mailto:gbr@saamicouncil.net
mailto:jimmy@iccalaska.org
mailto:aia@alaska.net
mailto:icc@inuitcircumpolar.com
mailto:13654115099@163.com
mailto:hwwang@mot.gov.cn
mailto:13916124388@139.com
mailto:pierre.rannou@diplomatie.gouv.fr
mailto:jdkim65@kmi.re.kr
mailto:lspeer@optonline.net
mailto:whitsheard@yahoo.com
mailto:bparker@earthjustice.org
mailto:msommerkorn@wwf.no
mailto:jesper@arctic-council.org
mailto:tom@caff.is
mailto:elf@lmi.is
mailto:astaoladottir@lmi.is
mailto:peter.hinchliffe@ics-shipping.org

